SANDSTONE BLADES RANGE
syntecdiamond.com.au        sales@syntecdiamond.com        8 8395 0277
STANDARD SANDSTONE
PART NO. DIAMETER THICKNESS BORE SEGMENT SIZE LIST PRICE
(+ GST)
SSS800-250912 800mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $1,525.23
SSS800-250915 800mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $1,700.65
SSS800-250920 800mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $1,838.37
SSS900-250912 900mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $1,940.98
SSS900-250915 900mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $2,140.33
SSS900-250920 900mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $2,297.70
SSS1000-250912 1000mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $2,135.25
SSS1000-250915 1000mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $2,353.28
SSS1000-250920 1000mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $2,525.42
SSS1200-250912 1200mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $2,432.78
SSS1200-250915 1200mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $2,694.43
SSS1200-250920 1200mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $2,900.98
SSS1400-241215 1400mm 7mm 60mm* 24x12x15 $3,271.28
SSS1400-241220 1400mm 7mm 60mm* 24x12x20 $3,767.48
SSS1600-241215 1600mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x15 $4,275.93
SSS1600-241220 1600mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x20 $4,948.82
SSS1800-241215 1800mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x15 $5,099.13
SSS1800-241220 1800mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x20 $5,815.18
SSS2000-241215 2000mm 8mm 100mm 24x12x15 $8,564.47
SSS2000-241220 2000mm 8mm 100mm 24x12x20 $9,622.03
*5x M10 Counter Sunk Holes on 120mm PCD
PART NO. DIAMETER THICKNESS BORE SEGMENT SIZE LIST PRICE
(+ GST)
SSH800-250912 800mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $1,718.53
SSH800-250915 800mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $1,914.93
SSH800-250920 800mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $2,070.00
SSH900-250912 900mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $2,185.55
SSH900-250915 900mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $2,410.02
SSH900-250920 900mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $2,587.22
SSH1000-250912 1000mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $2,404.28
SSH1000-250915 1000mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $2,649.80
SSH1000-250920 1000mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $2,843.62
SSH1200-250912 1200mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x12 $2,739.32
SSH1200-250915 1200mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x15 $3,033.92
SSH1200-250920 1200mm 5mm 100mm 25x9x20 $3,266.50
SSH1400-241215 1400mm 7mm 60mm* 24x12x15 $3,683.47
SSH1400-241220 1400mm 7mm 60mm* 24x12x20 $4,242.18
SSH1600-241215 1600mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x15 $4,814.70
SSH1600-241220 1600mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x20 $5,572.37
SSH1800-241215 1800mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x15 $5,741.62
SSH1800-241220 1800mm 7.2mm 100mm 24x12x20 $6,547.90
SSH2000-241215 2000mm 8mm 100mm 24x12x15 $9,643.58
SSH2000-241220 2000mm 8mm 100mm 24x12x20 $10,834.42
*5x M10 Counter Sunk Holes on 120mm PCD
STANDARD SANDSTONE | SEGMENTS ONLY
PART NO. SEGMENT SIZE LIST PRICE
(+ GST)
SSSSEG-250912 25x9x12 $12.55
SSSSEG-250915 25x9x15 $19.17
SSSSEG-250920 25x9x20 $24.40
SSSSEG-241215 24x12x15 $28.93
SSSSEG-241220 24x12x20 $43.58
HARD SANDSTONE | SEGMENTS ONLY
PART NO. SEGMENT SIZE LIST PRICE
(+ GST)
SSHSEG-250912 25x9x12 $14.13
SSHSEG-250915 25x9x15 $21.58
SSHSEG-250920 25x9x20 $27.47
SSHSEG-241215 24x12x15 $32.57
SSHSEG-241220 24x12x20 $49.05
HARD SANDSTONE
*images are for illustration purposes only